MOUNTAIN TI	THE COMPANY
3080 MTC #24479-N WARRA	NTY DEED Vol.mgD Page 23662
3080 MTC #24479-N	A. SWETLAND and CHERYL J. SWETLAND, as
tenants by the entirety	einafter stated, to grantor paid by <u>CITY OF KLAMATH</u> te of Oregon , hereinafter-called to the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns,
ereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration here FALLS, a Municipal Corporation of the Sta	te of Oregon , hereinafter-called
he grantee, does hereby grant, bargath, set and comp he certain real property, with the tenements, hereditame Klamath and Stat	ents and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appenditude, te of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
Lot 4 and the Southwest 15 feet of Lot 3. THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, according to t office of the County Clerk of Klamath Cou	, Block 40, ORIGINAL TOWN OF LINKVIELD, Non- the official plat thereof on file in the
Tax Account No.: 3809 032AA 10300	
"This instrument will not allow use of the property of laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this in check with the appropriate city or county planning dep	is the support and assigns torevel.
And said grantor hereby covenants to the above granted	tee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor premises, free from all encumbrances except all he land as of the date of this deed and that
The true and actual consideration paid for this tr <u>However the work to be a sub-</u>	nner hrunderstran verscher einen verschen einen sterner verschen son son son son son son son son son so
In construing this deed and where the context so	requires, the singular includes the plurat that all signal of apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this	is instrument this $\frac{2}{2}$ day of $\frac{1}{1000}$ authorized thereto by igned and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
if a corporate granior, it has clusted in the second order of its board of directors.	Il forthe
	L. Answetland
STATE OF OREGON, ) County of <u>Klamath</u> ) ss. November 28 , 19 90	Cheryl J Swetland
Personally appeared the above named	
L. A. Swetland and Cheryl J. Swetland	에 있는 것은 것 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이다. 가지는 것은 것은 것을 받는 것 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 다.
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be <u>their</u> voluntary act and deed.	
Before me: A Janey M. Man	STATE OF OREGON, County of) 55. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Notary Public for Oregon	, 19, by, president, and by,
••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	secretary of
이 같은 것은 소문에 같은 것은 것이라. 것은 것이 같이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 있 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 같이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 있 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
V BL/X	그렇게, 한 것 같은 것
OFC	Notary Public for Oregon(SEAL, My commission expires:
L. A. Swetland and Cheryl J. Swetland	STATE OF OREGON,
1915 Del Moro Klamath Falls, OR 97601	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument wa
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	I for moon the 29 LII
City of Klamath Falls	
P. O. Box 237 Klamath Falls, OR 97601 CKANTLED NAME AND ADDRESS	at 9:24 o'clock <u>A</u> M., and recorde space RESERVED in book <u>M90</u> on page <u>23662</u> or a HOR file/recl number <u>23080</u>
Alter recording return to:	Record of Deeds of said county.
City of Klamath Falls	Witness my hand and seal of Coun
P. O. Box 237 Klamath Falls, OR 97601	affixed.
Unul a change to requested all bas spacements shall be sent to the following assires. City of Klamath Falls	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Recording Offic
P O. Box 237	By QAuline Muilindale Depu
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	Fee \$28.00
	AIN TITLE COMPANY

ANVERWOD GEBREF NIVERVROM

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY